

\$

ITEM NO.56

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4428 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

G.ANJALIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI DHATRI AGRO FARMS (INDIA) LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Vismai Rao, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice with dasti service upon the unserved respondent which is permitted to be served at better and correct address, in that case such address is to be disclosed on record with proof of service.

List again on 4.12.2012.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd