

\230

ITEM NO.129

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4428 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

G.ANJALIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI DHATRI AGRO FARMS (INDIA) LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vismai Rao, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant has sought two weeks' time for carrying out the amendment in the cause title of the petition. Granted.
List again on 30.1.2013.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd