

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4428 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

G.ANJALIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SRI DHATRI AGRO FARMS (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title,stay)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On furnishing the fresh complete address of the sole
respondent within three weeks, notice be issued forthwith
through the concerned District Court in addition to usual
mode.

List again on 1.9.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj