

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 4428/2012

G.ANJALIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI SHATI AGRO FARM PRIVATE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 25/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps and furnishing
fresh address for service of sole respondent.

List again on 18.07.2017.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)
Registrar