

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4428/2012

G.ANJIAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI SHATI AGRO FARM PRIVATE LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. Yesasvi Marichevla, Adv.
Mr. Sharat Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the
petitioner to do the needful.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)